
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(土) 晴れ 21.5 10.4 2,854.5 125,598 125,598 75,922 165.4

6/2(日) 曇り一時雨 20.3 0.0 746.8 32,859 158,457 151,845 104.4

6/3(月) 晴れ時々曇り 22.1 7.3 0.0 0 158,457 227,767 69.6

6/4(火) 晴れ時々曇り 22.8 6.8 0.0 0 158,457 303,690 52.2

6/5(水) 晴れ時々曇り 20.1 3.6 0.0 0 158,457 379,612 41.7

6/6(木) 晴れ時々曇り 21.1 9.0 0.0 0 158,457 455,535 34.8

6/7(金) 曇り時々晴れ 24.9 8.4 0.0 0 158,457 531,457 29.8

6/8(土) 晴れ時々曇り 28.3 12.9 1,736.0 76,384 234,841 607,379 38.7

6/9(日) 曇り 27.9 4.1 1,219.4 53,654 288,495 683,302 42.2

6/10(月) 曇り一時雨 23.6 2.4 958.0 42,152 330,647 759,224 43.6

6/11(火) 晴れ時々曇り 25.2 6.9 2,258.3 99,365 430,012 835,147 51.5

6/12(水) 晴れ 30.4 13.3 2,745.9 120,820 550,832 911,069 60.5

6/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 28.0 13.2 2,902.4 127,706 678,537 986,991 68.7

6/14(金) 曇りのち晴れ 26.0 9.2 2,691.5 118,426 796,963 1,062,914 75.0

6/15(土) 晴れ時々曇り 32.5 13.8 2,733.0 120,252 917,215 1,138,836 80.5

6/16(日) 晴れのち一時雨 29.0 4.5 1,634.9 71,936 989,151 1,214,759 81.4

6/17(月) 晴れ一時雨 26.9 10.3 2,678.8 117,867 1,107,018 1,290,681 85.8

6/18(火) 曇り時々晴れ 25.6 2.3 1,652.6 72,714 1,179,732 1,366,604 86.3

6/19(水) 晴れ時々曇り 24.3 9.5 2,252.1 99,092 1,278,825 1,442,526 88.7

6/20(木) 晴れ 29.3 14.2 2,911.6 128,110 1,406,935 1,518,448 92.7

6/21(金) 曇り時々晴れ 30.6 2.8 1,708.2 75,161 1,482,096 1,594,371 93.0

6/22(土) 晴れのち曇り 28.2 10.9 2,694.4 118,554 1,600,650 1,670,293 95.8

6/23(日) 曇り一時雨 25.5 0.1 938.9 41,312 1,641,961 1,746,216 94.0

6/24(月) 曇り一時雨 24.0 0.1 264.6 11,642 1,653,604 1,822,138 90.8

6/25(火) 曇り一時雨 24.5 0.1 801.0 35,244 1,688,848 1,898,060 89.0

6/26(水) 晴れ時々曇り 23.4 5.1 1,418.7 62,423 1,751,270 1,973,983 88.7

6/27(木) 晴れ時々曇り 25.3 12.1 2,977.0 130,988 1,882,258 2,049,905 91.8

6/28(金) 曇り時々晴れ 27.7 4.6 1,554.5 68,398 1,950,656 2,125,828 91.8

6/29(土) 晴れ 27.0 13.5 2,109.0 92,796 2,043,452 2,201,750 92.8

6/30(日) 曇り時々雨 27.9 1.1 100.0 4,400 2,047,852 2,277,673 89.9
℃ h 46,542.1

25.8 7.08 1,551.4

4.81 1,807.7  月目標値 ¥75,922
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